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COMUNE                        AN   1 DI STEFANO                SABRINA           27/06/1975 CT 236 2000 0                 CT 15 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   2 QUATTROCCHI               CARLA             11/06/1977 CT 230 2002 0       CTIC8AT00B CT 26 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   3 FIGUERA                   ANNAMARIA         10/12/1969 CT 222 2019 0                 CT 35 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   4 PENNISI                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  25/09/1960 CT 221 2019 0                 CT 36 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   5 D'AMICO                   PATRIZIA          03/12/1959 CT 219 2002 0                 CT 39 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   6 CAPONETTO                 STEFANIA          02/08/1971 CT 216 2000 0                 CT 44 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   7 IL GRANDE                 ROSARIA MARIA ANTO03/04/1971 CT 204 2002 0                 CT 53 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   8 GRASSO                    MARIA GRAZIA      06/06/1961 CT 201 2000 0 L 0               CT 58 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   9 D'ALESSANDRO              ANNA              10/05/1972 CT 189 2000 0                 CT 66 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   10 GULISANO                  ANGELA            14/02/1969 CT 173 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L  CTIC81800E CT 86 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   11 PENNISI                   SANTA             25/09/1976 CT 116 2007 0                 CT 149 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN T  12 BELLA                     CHIARA            05/12/1983 CT 113 2019 0       CTIC81800E CT 157 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   13 CRISTALDI                 CARMELA MARIA GRAZ19/10/1977 CT 110 2002 0 J 1     CTIC81800E CT 159 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   14 MAUGERI                   ELENA             29/11/1974 CT 105 2000 0                 CT 169 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   15 ARATO                     CATERINA          20/04/1971 CT 101 2019 0                 CT 178 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   16 GAMBINO                   BENEDETTA         11/07/1961 CT 95 2000 0                 CT 187 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   17 PARADISI                  GABRIELLA MARIA   14/09/1972 CT 79 2000 0                 CT 227 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   18 MAUGERI                   GIUSEPPINA        26/09/1973 CT 71 2007 0                 CT 267 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN T  19 DI PIETRO                 PATRIZIA          08/01/1976 TO 67 2014 0       CTPS01000D CT 120 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   20 TOMARCHIO                 MARIA CARMELA     12/12/1971 CT 65 2007 0                 CT 300 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   21 AZZARELLI                 MARIA             12/11/1980 CT 63 2002 0                 CT 311 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   22 TOSCANO                   ROSARIA           11/04/1966 CT 63 2002 0                 CT 312 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   23 TORRISI                   VENERA            27/02/1965 CT 63 2019 0                 CT 314 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   24 CAVALLARO                 ROSARIA           23/02/1964 CT 61 2000 0                 CT 327 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   25 PARLATO                   ANTONELLA         04/07/1975 CT 58 2002 0       CTIC8AT00B CT 353 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   26 LONGO                     ARIANNA           22/07/1982 CT 58 2014 0 J 1     CTIS001009 CT 356 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   27 LANZA                     ROSSANA CONCETTA  08/12/1977 CT 54 2005 0       CTPM04000A CT 385 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   28 DISTEFANO                 MELINDA           13/12/1980 CT 52 2002 0                 CT 397 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   29 SCANDURRA                 AGATA             02/08/1974 CT 51 2004 0       CTPM04000A CT 408 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   30 BARBAGALLO                ROSETTA           01/08/1973 CT 50 2002 0 J 1               CT 423 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN T  31 LETO                      GIUSEPPINA        30/09/1982 KR 50 2014 0       CTEE073005 CT 622 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   32 SPOTO                     ROSARIA           22/01/1959 CT 49 2002 0                 CT 433 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   33 RUSSO                     FRANCESCA         26/01/1984 CT 46 2019 0                 CT 124 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   34 LEONARDI                  MARIA             19/07/1976 CT 45 2002 0                 CT 500 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN T  35 MARTA                     ANTONELLA         25/08/1981 RC 45 2014 0       CTPM04000A CT 687 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN T  36 SPINA                     ERIKAANGELA       18/03/1982 CT 45 2014 0       CTIC8AV003 CT 508 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   37 MANCINO                   ROSARIA           08/09/1959 CT 43 2002 0                 CT 531 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   38 BLANCO                    VENERA            09/06/1973 CT 40 2002 0       CTIC8AT00B CT 579 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   39 MAURO                     MARIA             25/08/1973 CT 38 2014 0       CTIC815003 CT 613 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN T  40 LAZZARO                   SANTINA           15/02/1978 ME 36 2014 0       CTIC880006 CT 638 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   41 DI GIOVANNI               PATRIZIA          23/01/1974 CT 35 2002 0       CTPM04000A CT 649 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   42 GUARRERA                  ANTONINA          01/09/1976 CT 32 2002 0       CTIC81900A CT 702 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   43 GUARRERA                  ANTONINA MARIA    05/09/1973 CT 32 2002 0       CTPM04000A CT 703 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   44 ITALIANO                  SABRINA GIUSY ANNA 11/06/1977 CT 32 2014 0 J 1     CTIS032001 CT 710 3 1  
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COMUNE                        AN   45 CAVALLARO                 VALENTINA         07/08/1975 CT 31 2002 0       CTIC815003 CT 717 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   46 VECCHIO                   GRAZIA MARIA      26/07/1980 CT 26 2007 0                 CT 814 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   47 GUARRERA                  ROSARIA RITA      06/07/1973 CT 25 2000 0                 CT 830 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   48 GRAZIOSO                  ANNALISA          13/07/1977 CT 25 2002 0                 CT 832 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   49 MARANO                    ANNA              03/09/1976 CT 24 2000 0                 CT 856 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   50 PISTARA'                  VALENTINA         07/07/1979 CT 23 2007 0                 CT 883 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN T  51 LEONARDI                  DANIELA SEBASTIANA 22/07/1983 CT 23 2014 0       CTIC8AT00B CT 893 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   52 LEONARDI                  VENERA            15/08/1970 CT 22 2002 0                 CT 918 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN T  53 SCIUTO                    IVANA             03/10/1978 CT 22 2014 0       CTIC815003 CT 924 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN T  54 TORRISI                   MARIA             10/07/1978 CT 21 2014 0       CTIC8AU007 CT 951 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN T  55 AMATO                     ANTONELLA GIOVANNA03/04/1979 CT 21 2019 0       CTIC8AL00B CT 456 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   56 TOMARCHIO                 VALENTINA         15/02/1978 CT 20 2002 0       CTIC8AY00E CT 977 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN T  57 COCUCCIO                  ROSSELLA          14/04/1982 CT 20 2014 0       CTIC81800E CT 986 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   58 LICCIARDELLO              VERA              24/01/1983 CT 19 2014 0 J 1     CTPM04000A CT 1027 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   59 ANDRONICO                 ALFIA ANTONELLA NE 12/04/1975 CT 19 2019 0                 CT 1050 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   60 TORRISI                   CARMELA           27/10/1971 CT 19 2019 0                 CT 1051 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   61 TORRISI                   MANUELA           07/06/1980 CT 18 2002 0                 CT 1059 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   62 GUARRERA                  GIUSEPPINA        05/03/1975 CT 18 2007 0                 CT 1066 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   63 SANFILIPPO FRITTOLA       BARBARA           17/10/1978 CT 18 2014 0       CTPM04000A CT 1070 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   64 BARBAGALLO                ROSA PROVVIDENZA  12/03/1966 CT 18 2019 0                 CT 1088 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   65 RIZZO                     MARIA PROVVIDENZA 25/12/1965 CT 17 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L            CT 1140 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   66 SIRNA                     ROSARIA           15/03/1960 CT 16 2000 0                 CT 1145 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   67 LEONARDI                  ANNA RITA SIMONA  02/12/1980 CT 16 2014 0       CTIC8AT00B CT 1154 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   68 MADAUDO                   ROSSELLA CONCETTA 07/06/1967 CT 16 2019 0                 CT 1181 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN T  69 PRIVITERA                 ROSA ANGELA       29/03/1968 CT 15 2014 0       CTIC8AL00B CT 27 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN T  70 RUSSO                     LAURA             25/09/1982 CT 15 2014 0       CTIC81800E CT 1191 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN T  71 BELLA                     DOMINIQUE         01/01/1982 CT 15 2014 0 J 1     CTIC81800E CT 1192 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   72 SCALISI                   AURORA MARIA      03/02/1977 CT 15 2014 0       CTIC8AT00B CT 1200 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   73 GRASSO                    LUCIA             09/04/1971 CT 14 2000 0 L 0               CT 1223 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN T  74 GIACALONE                 MARIA ANGELA      26/06/1979 TP 14 2019 0       CTIC8AV003 CT 57 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN T  75 BELLA                     LUCIA             19/04/1976 CT 13 2014 0       CTIC8AT00B CT 1298 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   76 PUGLISI                   ASSUNTA           15/08/1961 CT 13 2019 0                 CT 1321 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN T  77 FAZZIO                    ROSANNA NUNZIATINA16/08/1982 CT 11 2014 0       CTIC8AV003 CT 1398 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN T  78 DISTEFANO                 AMALIA            10/06/1967 CT 11 2014 0       CTIC836004 CT 1407 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN T  79 MILAZZO                   GIOVANNA          07/02/1960 CT 11 2014 0       CTIC85500D CT 1412 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN T  80 ANASTASI                  LAURA             21/03/1981 CT 11 2014 0       CTIC81800E CT 1422 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN T  81 PIAZZA                    LOREDANA          09/04/1979 CT 11 2014 0 J 1     CTIC8A4007 CT 1428 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN T  82 SARDO                     LUCIA             15/12/1975 CT 11 2014 0                 CT 1435 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   83 GULIZIA                   TIZIANA           30/01/1971 CT 11 2019 0                 CT 1470 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   84 VITALE                    ISABELLA          26/11/1969 CT 10 2000 0                 CT 1472 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   1 CRISTALDI                 CARMELA MARIA GRAZ19/10/1977 CT 110 2002 0 J 1     CTIC81800E CT 49 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   2 LONGO                     ARIANNA           22/07/1982 CT 58 2014 0 J 1     CTIS001009 CT 69 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   3 BARBAGALLO                ROSETTA           01/08/1973 CT 50 2002 0 J 1               CT 79 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   4 ITALIANO                  SABRINA GIUSY ANNA 11/06/1977 CT 32 2014 0 J 1     CTIS032001 CT 105 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   5 LICCIARDELLO              VERA              24/01/1983 CT 19 2014 0 J 1     CTPM04000A CT 116 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  6 BELLA                     DOMINIQUE         01/01/1982 CT 15 2014 0 J 1     CTIC81800E CT 129 3 1 X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  7 PIAZZA                    LOREDANA          09/04/1979 CT 11 2014 0 J 1     CTIC8A4007 CT 138 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   1 CRISTALDI                 CARMELA MARIA GRAZ19/10/1977 CT 110 2002 0 J 1     CTIC81800E CT 49 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   2 LONGO                     ARIANNA           22/07/1982 CT 58 2014 0 J 1     CTIS001009 CT 69 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   3 BARBAGALLO                ROSETTA           01/08/1973 CT 50 2002 0 J 1               CT 79 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   4 ITALIANO                  SABRINA GIUSY ANNA 11/06/1977 CT 32 2014 0 J 1     CTIS032001 CT 105 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   5 LICCIARDELLO              VERA              24/01/1983 CT 19 2014 0 J 1     CTPM04000A CT 116 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  6 BELLA                     DOMINIQUE         01/01/1982 CT 15 2014 0 J 1     CTIC81800E CT 129 3 1 X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  7 PIAZZA                    LOREDANA          09/04/1979 CT 11 2014 0 J 1     CTIC8A4007 CT 138 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   1 CRISTALDI                 CARMELA MARIA GRAZ19/10/1977 CT 110 2002 0 J 1     CTIC81800E CT 49 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   2 LONGO                     ARIANNA           22/07/1982 CT 58 2014 0 J 1     CTIS001009 CT 69 3 1  



SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   3 BARBAGALLO                ROSETTA           01/08/1973 CT 50 2002 0 J 1               CT 79 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   4 ITALIANO                  SABRINA GIUSY ANNA 11/06/1977 CT 32 2014 0 J 1     CTIS032001 CT 105 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   5 LICCIARDELLO              VERA              24/01/1983 CT 19 2014 0 J 1     CTPM04000A CT 116 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  6 BELLA                     DOMINIQUE         01/01/1982 CT 15 2014 0 J 1     CTIC81800E CT 129 3 1 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  7 PIAZZA                    LOREDANA          09/04/1979 CT 11 2014 0 J 1     CTIC8A4007 CT 138 3 1  

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   1 GULISANO                  ANGELA            14/02/1969 CT 173 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L  CTIC81800E CT 1 3 Z X

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   2 RIZZO                     MARIA PROVVIDENZA 25/12/1965 CT 17 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L            CT 15 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 DI STEFANO                SABRINA           27/06/1975 CT 236 2000 0                 CT 8 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 QUATTROCCHI               CARLA             11/06/1977 CT 230 2002 0       CTIC8AT00B CT 13 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 FIGUERA                   ANNAMARIA         10/12/1969 CT 222 2019 0                 CT 19 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 PENNISI                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  25/09/1960 CT 221 2019 0                 CT 20 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 CAPONETTO                 STEFANIA          02/08/1971 CT 216 2000 0                 CT 24 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 IL GRANDE                 ROSARIA MARIA ANTO03/04/1971 CT 204 2002 0                 CT 29 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 GRASSO                    MARIA GRAZIA      06/06/1961 CT 201 2000 0 L 0               CT 31 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 GULISANO                  ANGELA            14/02/1969 CT 173 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L  CTIC81800E CT 41 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 MAUGERI                   ELENA             29/11/1974 CT 105 2000 0                 CT 69 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 ARATO                     CATERINA          20/04/1971 CT 101 2019 0                 CT 74 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 MAUGERI                   GIUSEPPINA        26/09/1973 CT 71 2007 0                 CT 111 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 AZZARELLI                 MARIA             12/11/1980 CT 63 2002 0                 CT 129 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 TOSCANO                   ROSARIA           11/04/1966 CT 63 2002 0                 CT 130 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 TORRISI                   VENERA            27/02/1965 CT 63 2019 0                 CT 132 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 15 PARLATO                   ANTONELLA         04/07/1975 CT 58 2002 0       CTIC8AT00B CT 147 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 LANZA                     ROSSANA CONCETTA  08/12/1977 CT 54 2005 0       CTPM04000A CT 152 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 17 DISTEFANO                 MELINDA           13/12/1980 CT 52 2002 0                 CT 154 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 18 SCANDURRA                 AGATA             02/08/1974 CT 51 2004 0       CTPM04000A CT 158 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 19 LEONARDI                  MARIA             19/07/1976 CT 45 2002 0                 CT 175 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 20 ITALIANO                  SABRINA GIUSY ANNA 11/06/1977 CT 32 2014 0 J 1     CTIS032001 CT 202 3 1  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 21 CAVALLARO                 VALENTINA         07/08/1975 CT 31 2002 0       CTIC815003 CT 205 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 22 GUARRERA                  ROSARIA RITA      06/07/1973 CT 25 2000 0                 CT 228 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 23 GRAZIOSO                  ANNALISA          13/07/1977 CT 25 2002 0                 CT 229 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 24 LEONARDI                  VENERA            15/08/1970 CT 22 2002 0                 CT 249 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 25 LICCIARDELLO              VERA              24/01/1983 CT 19 2014 0 J 1     CTPM04000A CT 276 3 1  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 26 TORRISI                   CARMELA           27/10/1971 CT 19 2019 0                 CT 281 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 27 GRASSO                    LUCIA             09/04/1971 CT 14 2000 0 L 0               CT 301 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 28 VITALE                    ISABELLA          26/11/1969 CT 10 2000 0                 CT 310 3 Z X

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   1 GRASSO                    MARIA GRAZIA      06/06/1961 CT 201 2000 0 L 0               CT 6 3 Z X

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   2 GULISANO                  ANGELA            14/02/1969 CT 173 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L  CTIC81800E CT 8 3 Z X

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   3 RIZZO                     MARIA PROVVIDENZA 25/12/1965 CT 17 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L            CT 40 3 Z X

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   4 GRASSO                    LUCIA             09/04/1971 CT 14 2000 0 L 0               CT 43 3 Z X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   1 GRASSO                    MARIA GRAZIA      06/06/1961 CT 201 2000 0 L 0               CT 6 3 Z X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   2 GULISANO                  ANGELA            14/02/1969 CT 173 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L  CTIC81800E CT 8 3 Z X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   3 RIZZO                     MARIA PROVVIDENZA 25/12/1965 CT 17 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L            CT 40 3 Z X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   4 GRASSO                    LUCIA             09/04/1971 CT 14 2000 0 L 0               CT 43 3 Z X


